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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 14,
279w X 277h Stitches
14 Count,

° Y«

50.62w X 50.26h cm

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

B EEOEEEEEOEOEIEECOEEEO R EE e RO e E ey

BB SZEEEFHERCECEIEEEVEEREHMZEFENENNIBAR/EESERFRFNEKE S0 ><0]

DNDNODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNNNNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

2

6
23
26
28
29
31
39
40
48
50
73
95
97
108
110
111
128
134
140
142
158
210
228
229
234
238
241
244
253
254
255
259
279
281
290
292
305
314
326
328
332
367
371
372
374
386
387
399
400
403
886
890
928
944
1039
1043
9046

White

Salmon VY LT
Carnation UL LT
Carnation Med LT
Carnation Med DK
Carnation DK

Blush LT

Blossom Pink DK
Carmine Rose LT
China Rose VY LT
China Rose Med
Antique Rose VY LT
Violet VY LT
Violet Med LT
Lavender LT
Lavender Med
Lavender Med DK
Cobalt Blue LT
Cobalt Blue VY DK
Copen Blue LT
Copen Blue Med
Sapphire VY LT
Spruce Med

Emerald Med DK
Emerald DK
Charcoal Grey LT
Spring Green Med
Grass Green

Grass Green Med DK
Parrot Green VY LT
Parrot Green LT
Parrot Green Med LT
Loden Green VY LT
Olive Green Med LT
Olive Green DK
Canary Yellow Med
Jonquil VY LT
Topaz LT

Tangerine Med LT
Apricot DK

Melon LT

Blaze LT

Spice LT

Spice DK

Desert LT

Desert Med DK
Citrus VY LT

Ecru

Grey Med LT

Grey Med

Black

Sand Stone

Brass LT

Larkspur LT

Wheat DK

Glacier Blue Med DK
Grass Green VY LT
Christmas Red
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DMC Lgt Eff E3821

E3821

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B B 2 DMC Lgt Eff E3821 E3821
= ] 2 DMC Lgt Eff E3852 E3852
Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] 2 Anchor 2 White
] 2 Anchor 6 Salmon VY LT
] 2 Anchor 23 Carnation UL LT
[l =] 2 Anchor 26 Carnation Med LT
O <9 2 Anchor 31 Blush LT
] 2 Anchor 48 China Rose VY LT
] = 2 Anchor 50 China Rose Med
O] 2 Anchor 73 Antique Rose VY LT
Ol <] 2 Anchor 95 Violet VY LT
B 53] 2 Anchor 97 Violet Med LT
O [e] 2 Anchor 108 Lavender LT
B [e] 2 Anchor 110 Lavender Med
B = 2 Anchor 111 Lavender Med DK
[l 2 Anchor 128 Cobalt Blue LT
o [ 2 Anchor 140 Copen Blue LT
[ [] 2 Anchor 142 Copen Blue Med
B \ /] 2 Anchor 210 Spruce Med
[ /] 2 Anchor 228 Emerald Med DK
[ ] /] 2 Anchor 229 Emerald DK
O 2 Anchor 234 Charcoal Grey LT
B A 2 Anchor 238 Spring Green Med
O 2 Anchor 241 Grass Green
B ] 2 Anchor 244 Grass Green Med DK
[l [N] 2 Anchor 253 Parrot Green VY LT
Ol 2 Anchor 254 Parrot Green LT
0 2 Anchor 255 Parrot Green Med LT
] 2 Anchor 259 Loden Green VY LT
O (<] 2 Anchor 279 Olive Green Med LT
B ] 2 Anchor 281 Olive Green DK
O 2 Anchor 290 Canary Yellow Med
O] 2 Anchor 292 Jonquil VY LT
O] 2 Anchor 305 Topaz LT
o 23| 2 Anchor 314 Tangerine Med LT
B L) 2 Anchor 326 Apricot DK
O 2 Anchor 328 Melon LT
B [®] 2 Anchor 332 Blaze LT
] 2 Anchor 367 Spice LT
] [®] 2 Anchor 371 Spice DK
Ol (<] 2 Anchor 372 Desert LT
B = 2 Anchor 374 Desert Med DK
[] 2 Anchor 387 Ecru
O 2 Anchor 399 Grey Med LT
B [w] 2 Anchor 400 Grey Med
[ ] (s] 2 Anchor 403 Black
O 2 Anchor 890 Brass LT
O (4] 2 Anchor 928 Larkspur LT
B ] 2 Anchor 944 Wheat DK
= & 2 Anchor 1039 Glacier Blue Med DK
[ ] 2 Anchor 9046 Christmas Red
E @A 2
H E 2

DMC Lgt Eff E3852

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

E3852

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 1 Anchor 134 Cobalt Blue VY DK
[ | 1 Anchor 178 Ocean Blue DK
n— 1 Anchor 218 Juniper DK



Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] 1 Anchor 234 Charcoal Grey LT
[ | 1 Anchor 246 Grass Green VY DK
n— 1 Anchor 360 Coffee DK
n— 1 Anchor 380 Fudge
B - " 1 Anchor 399 Grey Med LT
n— 1 Anchor 400 Grey Med
n— 1 Anchor 403 Black
n — 1 Anchor 944 Wheat DK
n— 1 Anchor 1005 Cherry Red Med
n— 1 Anchor 1006 Cherry Red



